City of Norman Predevelopment

Applicant: 222 E. Main St., L.L.C

Project Location: 222 E. Main St., L.L.C

Case Number: PD14-14

June 26, 2014

Time: 6:00pm

Attendee Stakeholder Address Contact Information
C.B. Moon Applicant 222 E. Malin 405-310-4001

Associate

Cindy Allen Applicant 222 E. Main 405-210-1397
Grant Allen Applicant 222 E. Malin 405-201-1398

Staff Position Contact Information
Janay Greenlee Planner 405-366-5437

Leah Messner
Terry Floyd
Elham Daha
Ken Danner

Jane Hudson
Drew Norlin

Assistant City Attorney I
Development Coordinator
Planning Intern

Subdivision Development
Manager

Principle Planner

Assistant Devlopment
Coordinator

Application Summary

405-366-5466
405-366-5446

405-366-5458

405-366-5344
405-366-5459

The applicant is applying for a Special Use for a Mixed Building. Law offices will
be located on the first floor with a luxury two-bedroom loft on top.

Applicant’s Opportunity

Currently the second floor is a vacant open space and the applicant would like
to convert the space to a luxury apartment to increase the value of their

property.

Neighbor’s Comments/Concerns

There were no neighbors present.



