Applicant: 222 E. Main St., L.L.C

<u>Project Location:</u> 222 E. Main St., L.L.C

Case Number: PD14-14

<u>Time:</u> 6:00pm

<u>Attendee</u>	Stakeholder	Address	Contact Information
C.B. Moon	Applicant	222 E. Main	405-310-4001
	Associate		
Cindy Allen	Applicant	222 E. Main	405-210-1397
Grant Allen	Applicant	222 E. Main	405-201-1398
0. 55	5		
Staff	Position		Contact Information
Janay Greenlee	Planner II		405-366-5437
Leah Messner	Assistant City Attorney II		405-366-5466
Terry Floyd	Development Coordinator		405-366-5446
Elham Daha	Planning Intern		
Ken Danner	Subdivision Development		405-366-5458
	Manager		
Jane Hudson	Principle Planner		405-366-5344
Drew Norlin	Assistant Devlopm	ent	405-366-5459
	Coordinator		

Application Summary

The applicant is applying for a Special Use for a Mixed Building. Law offices will be located on the first floor with a luxury two-bedroom loft on top.

Applicant's Opportunity

Currently the second floor is a vacant open space and the applicant would like to convert the space to a luxury apartment to increase the value of their property.

Neighbor's Comments/Concerns

There were no neighbors present.